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OPTIONS

FINISHED
PRODUCT

DIMENSIONS

SPECS

FINISH:            

MATTE
ALUMINUM

MATTE
NICKEL

BLACKMATTE 
GOLD

SLATE 

BLK

310.8214.xxx
(FINISH)

JEWELRY HOOK
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8 " 

 1
2 " 

(12.7mm)

 3" 
(76.2mm)

(111.1mm)

(15.9mm)

(22.2mm)

Can be easily secured anywhere along 
the frame without tools

Notes for Neetu:

Max load capacity: 10 LBS
Name : Jewelry hook

load capacity: 10 lbs
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Sample layout for 
illustration purposes

SYMPHONY      
jewelry hook

FEATURES
The Jewelry Hook is 

specifically intended 
to hang necklaces, 
bracelets and other 

jewelry from the 
forward-facing hooks. 

The Jewelry hook has 
integrated earring slots 
to hold sets securely in 
place while beautifully 
displaying them with 
ease of accessibility.

Hooks can be 
placed anywhere 

along the organizer, 
providing a canvas 
where the designer 
or homeowner can 
be creative to meet 

personal preferences.

(76.2mm)

adjustable hooks
Easily move and lock anywhere along 
the horizontal bars without tools


